
JUNE- JULY
2020R ISK  MANAGEMENT CALENDAR

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

15-June

29

16

23

7

14

21

28

30

22

6

13

20

27

17

24

8

15

22

1-July

18

25

9

16

23

2

19

26

10

17

24

3

USDA Cold   
Storage report 
No Dairy-RP sales

April DMC margin 
announced / LGM-
Dairy sales period

LGM-Dairy 
sales period

May DMC margin 
announced

USDA Cold  
Storage report 
No Dairy-RP sales

29 30 31

USDA Milk 
Production report 
No Dairy-RP sales

Dairy Products report 
No Dairy-RP sales

Closed for holiday; 
no markets 
No Dairy-RP sales

USDA Milk 
Production report 
No Dairy-RP sales


